Listening Rubric for Level Two

	Skills
	Criteria
	Points

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	

	
	None of the time
	Some of the time
	Most of the time
	All of the time
	

	Focus/attention on speaker
	
	
	
	
	

	Listener’s body language reacts to dramatic and/or comedic moments of listening activity
	
	
	
	
	

	At conclusion of listening activity, student is able to:
	Answer  key questions related to the listening activity
	Summarize the 3 story parts: beginning, middle and end
	Uncover the sequence of events; detailing rationale of characters, and details on dialogue
	Restate the listening activity that relives the events for other listeners
	

	Total Points
	



Instructor Comments:
